
School Self-Assessment 
for Determining Grades 

Under the Anti-Bullying Bill 
of Rights 

2013-14 



Grading System  

 

0 =Does Not Meet the Requirements 

1 = Partially Meets the Requirements 

2 = Meets All Requirements 

3 = Exceeds the Requirements 



 

Area/School Grade Lakeview Riverview Valleyview 

1. HIB Programs, 14/15= 12/15= 12/15= 

Approaches or 

Other Initiatives 

93% 80% 80% 

2. Training on the 

Board approved 
5/9= 7/9= 5/9= 

HIB Policy 
56% 78% 56% 

3. Other Staff 14/15= 11/15= 13/15= 

Instruction & 

Training Programs 

93% 73% 87% 

4. Curriculum & 6/6 = 5/6 = 4/6 = 

Instruction on HIB 

and related 

Information/Skills 

100% 83% 67% 



 

Indicator Lakeview Riverview Valleyview 

5. HIB Personnel 8/9= 

89% 

7/9= 

78% 

7/9= 

78% 

6. School-level HIB 

Incident Reporting 

Procedure 

5/6= 

83% 

5/6= 

83% 

6/6= 

100% 

7. HIB Investigative 

Procedure 

11/12= 

92% 

12/12= 

100% 

12/12= 

100% 

8. HIB Reporting 5/6= 

83% 

6/6= 

100% 

6/6= 

100% 

School Grade 68/78= 

87% 

65/78= 

83% 

65/78= 

83% 
 


