School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades Under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights 2013-14

Grading System

- 0 = Does Not Meet the Requirements
- 1 = Partially Meets the Requirements
- 2 = Meets All Requirements
- 3 = Exceeds the Requirements

Area/School Grade	Lakeview	Riverview	Valleyview
1.HIB Programs,	14/15=	12/15=	12/15=
Approaches or	93%	80%	80%
Other Initiatives			
2.Training on the	5/9=	7/9=	5/9=
Board approved	56%	78%	56%
HIB Policy	30 70	7070	30 70
3.Other Staff	14/15=	11/15=	13/15=
Instruction &	93%	73%	87%
Training Programs			
4.Curriculum &	6/6 =	5/6 =	4/6 =
Instruction on HIB	100%	83%	67%
and related			
Information/Skills			

Indicator	Lakeview	Riverview	Valleyview
5. HIB Personnel	8/9=	7/9=	7/9=
	89%	78%	78%
6. School-level HIB	5/6=	5/6=	6/6=
Incident Reporting	83%	83%	100%
Procedure			
7. HIB Investigative	11/12=	12/12=	12/12=
Procedure	92%	100%	100%
8. HIB Reporting	5/6=	6/6=	6/6=
	83%	100%	100%
School Grade	68/78=	65/78=	65/78=
	87%	83%	83%